800.595.6302   novaflexled.com  |  01Designed & Assembled in Minnesota.
*Special order, allow 4 - 6 weeks delivery.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ADJUSTABLE DESIGN SERIES
Complete Solution
Step 1 Build your ribbon order code
Step 2 Select your channel (pg 2-3)
Step 3 Select your power and controls (pg 4-6)

0.89”
0.
68
”
800.595.6302   novaflexled.com  |  06Designed & Assembled in Minnesota. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
POWER SUPPLY OPTIONS ADJUSTABLE DESIGN SERIES
PLUG & PLAY
NF-PS-12W-24V-WM 12W 0.25A Max
100 - 240 VAC UL E345214
Class 2
NF-PS-24W-24V-WM 24W 0.5A Max
NF-PS-36W-24V-TT 36W 0.9A Max
100 - 240 VAC UL E345214
Class 2NF-PS-60W-24-TT 60W 1.5A Max
NF-PS-100W-24V-TT 100W 4.0A Max
Product Image Product Code Wattage Output Current Input Voltage Safety Downloads
NON-DIM
NF-PS-MAXX-288W-24V 3 x 96W 20A 3A Max UL 7850
UL1310
NF-PS-35W-24V-HW 35W
Input 1.1A Max
Output 1.5A / 24V
100 - 240 VAC UL E345214
Class 2
NF-PS-60W-24V-HW 60W
Input 1.2A Max
Output 2.5A / 24V
100 - 240 VAC UL E345214
Class 2
NF-PS-96W-24V 96W
Input 0.96A Max
Output 4.1A / 24V
120 - 277 VAC UL E345214
Class 2
NF-PS-HLG100W24V-HW 100W
Input 1.2A Max
Output 4.0A / 24V
100 - 277 VAC UL E345214
Class 2